Mid Morning Break

Potato Wedges
Fruity Popcorn
Toasted Crumpet
Buttered Toast
Pizza Bagel
Syrup Pancake
Hash Browns

Deli Kitchen Hot

Margherita Slice from
Topped Slice

Hot Wraps

Plain Pasta

Pasta and Sauce

With Cheese

With Cheese and Sauce
Plain Jacket

Plus one filling

Plus two fillings
Additional fillings
Panini Selection
Hacienda Mexicana Special

Drinks

Water 250ml| Tetra
80z Iced Blue Mountain

80z Iced Milk Blue Mountain

Radnor Splash 250ml
Flavoured Milk 200ml

Streateries

Main Meal with vegetables or salad & Dessert £2.65

£0.59
£0.59
£1.07
£0.59
£1.24
£1.30
£1.07

£1.73
£1.89
£2.16
£1.30
£2.16
£2.43
£2.65
£1.07
£2.16
£2.59
From £0.60
From £2.16
From £2.16

£0.97
£1.08
£1.08
£0.97
£0.97

Cheese on Toast

Sausage Roll

Sweet Waffle

Sausage Bap

Chicken Burger

Cheese topped Nacho Pot

Deli Kitchen Cold

Just Sandwiches
Classic Sandwiches
Deli Sandwiches
Deli Baguettes
Deli Wrap

Deli Bagels

Deli Salads
Protein Salads
Side Salad

Fresh Bakery
Fruit Pots
Dessert Pots

Meal Deal

Streateries Meal, Selected

Selected Cold Deli plus Meal Deal Dessert

£2.65

£0.86
£1.46
£1.07
£1.35
£2.27
£0.99

£1.35
£2.16
£2.48
£2.70
£2.16
£2.48
From £1.75
From £1.75
From £1.00
From £1.08
From £0.81
From £0.92

Hot Deli or



