STREATERIES

Aspens

£0.86 £1.46 £1.07 £1.35 £2.27 £0.99

Mid Morning Break

Potato Wedges	£0.59	Cheese on Toast
Fruity Popcorn	£0.59	Sausage Roll
Toasted Crumpet	£1.07	Sweet Waffle
Buttered Toast	£0.59	Sausage Bap
Pizza Bagel	£1.24	Chicken Burger
Syrup Pancake	£1.30	Cheese topped Nacho Pot
Hash Browns	£1.07	

Deli Kitchen Hot

Margherita Slice from Topped Slice	£1.73 £1.89
Hot Wraps	£2.16
Plain Pasta	£1.30
Pasta and Sauce	£2.16
With Cheese	£2.43
With Cheese and Sauce	£2.65
Plain Jacket`	£1.07
Plus one filling	£2.16
Plus two fillings	£2.59
Additional fillings	From £0.60
Panini Selection	From £2.16
Hacienda Mexicana Special	From £2.16

Drinks

Water 250ml Tetra	£0.97
8oz Iced Blue Mountain	£1.08
8oz Iced Milk Blue Mountain	£1.08
Radnor Splash 250ml	£0.97
Flavoured Milk 200ml	£0.97

Deli Kitchen Cold

Just Sandwiches	£1.35
Classic Sandwiches	£2.16
Deli Sandwiches	£2.48
Deli Baguettes	£2.70
Deli Wrap	£2.16
Deli Bagels	£2.48
Deli Salads	From £1.75
Protein Salads	From £1.75
Side Salad	From £1.00
Fresh Bakery	From £1.08
Fruit Pots	From £0.81
Dessert Pots	From £0.92

Meal Deal

Streateries Meal, Selected Hot Deli or Selected Cold Deli plus Meal Deal Dessert £2.65

Streateries

Main Meal with vegetables or salad & Dessert £2.65